
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-83620
Hot Work
Permit

Choices
Flooring
Ballarat

Whole Site
/ vinyl areas

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
12/01/2026

5:00 PM
12/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Choices
Flooring
Ballarat

Whole Site
/ vinyl areas

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
13/01/2026

5:00 PM
13/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Choices
Flooring
Ballarat

Whole Site
/ vinyl areas

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
14/01/2026

5:00 PM
14/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Choices
Flooring
Ballarat

Whole Site
/ vinyl areas

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
15/01/2026

5:00 PM
15/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Choices
Flooring
Ballarat

Whole Site
/ vinyl areas

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Permit Board - Last Updated - 12/01/2026 9:25:52 AM - 2430 - HAVILAH HOSTEL RACF Bowden Corp

Generated on 12/01/2026 9:25:52 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 12/01/2026 9:25:52 AM - 2430 - HAVILAH HOSTEL RACF
	Bowden Corp
	Generated on 12/01/2026 9:25:52 AM, by Hammertech

