

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-83620 Hot Work Permit	Choices Flooring Ballarat	Whole Site / vinyl areas	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 12/01/2026	5:00 PM 12/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Choices Flooring Ballarat	Whole Site / vinyl areas	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 13/01/2026	5:00 PM 13/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Choices Flooring Ballarat	Whole Site / vinyl areas	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 14/01/2026	5:00 PM 14/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Choices Flooring Ballarat	Whole Site / vinyl areas	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 15/01/2026	5:00 PM 15/01/2026	Pending Approval
Hot Work Permit	Choices Flooring Ballarat	Whole Site / vinyl areas	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 16/01/2026	5:00 PM 16/01/2026	Pending Approval